

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 111
LETTING DATE : 05/06/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08111
DISTRICT : N1
CONTRACT TIME : 12/31/08 COMPLETION DATE
URBAN

COUNTIES : ESSEX

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
ROUTE I-78 NEWARK METRO ITS
CONTRACT NO. 056083580
CITY OF NEWARK, ESSEX COUNTY

PROJECT(S) : IM-078-5(093)

SET-ASIDE :

VENDOR RANKING :

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	D0179 DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.	\$ 4,346,000.00	100.0000%
2	D0463 D'ANNUNZIO & SONS INC	\$ 4,627,263.60	106.4718%
3	P2743 PERRELLO INC	\$ 5,921,677.00	136.2558%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) D0179 DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) D0463 D'ANNUNZIO & SONS INC		(3) P2743 PERRELLO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0001 020011C21E PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	1.000 LS	40000.00000	40000.00	29000.00000	29000.00	45000.00000	45000.00
0002 020011D21C FINAL CLEANUP	1.000 LS	19000.00000	19000.00	20000.00000	20000.00	7500.00000	7500.00
0003 020011E21C CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	1.000 LS	20000.00000	20000.00	40000.00000	40000.00	220000.00000	220000.00
0004 020011F21D FUEL PRICE ADJUSTMENT	1.000 LS	200.00000	200.00	200.00000	200.00	200.00000	200.00
0005 020011G21C TRAINEES	5000.000 HOUR	1.00000	5000.00	1.00000	5000.00	1.00000	5000.00
0007 020011H21C PROGRESS SCHEDULE	1.000 LS	10000.00000	10000.00	13000.00000	13000.00	55000.00000	55000.00
0008 020011H21D MOBILIZATION	1.000 LS	430000.00000	430000.00	450000.00000	450000.00	750000.00000	750000.00
0009 020012A21C CLEARING SITE	1.000 LS	64393.69000	64393.69	50000.00000	50000.00	50000.00000	50000.00
0010 020012B25L MILLING, 2" DEPTH	270.000 SY	107.00000	28890.00	40.00000	10800.00	80.00000	21600.00
0014 020013A20D DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 8" THICK	176.000 SY	25.00000	4400.00	40.00000	7040.00	240.00000	42240.00
0015 020014F02A SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5H76 SURFACE COURSE	58.000 T	113.00000	6554.00	440.00000	25520.00	450.00000	26100.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 111
LETTING DATE : 05/06/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08111
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : ESSEX

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) D0179 DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) D0463 D'ANNUNZIO & SONS INC		(3) P2743 PERRELLO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0016 020014F11B SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 19H76 INTERMEDIATE COURSE	36.000 T	103.00000	3708.00	600.00000	21600.00	550.00000	19800.00
0017 020014F02C SUPERPAVE HOT MIX ASPHALT 25M64 BASE COURSE	98.000 T	93.00000	9114.00	330.00000	32340.00	410.00000	40180.00
0029 020016C69F RECONSTRUCTED INLETS, TYPE D-2, USING NEW CASTING	2.000 U	3600.00000	7200.00	5000.00000	10000.00	4500.00000	9000.00
0030 020016E84B VARIABLE WIDTH X 32" CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	75.000 LF	412.00000	30900.00	210.00000	15750.00	175.00000	13125.00
0031 020016E05B " X " CONCRETE BARRIER CURB 15" X 42"	80.000 LF	412.00000	32960.00	170.00000	13600.00	175.00000	14000.00
0032 020016E30B 15" X 41" CONCRETE BARRIER CURB	60.000 LF	310.00000	18600.00	210.00000	12600.00	175.00000	10500.00
0033 020016E15D 9" X 18" CONCRETE VERTICAL CURB	205.000 LF	52.00000	10660.00	90.00000	18450.00	75.00000	15375.00
0034 020016H25C CONCRETE ISLAND, 4" THICK	74.000 SY	103.00000	7622.00	85.00000	6290.00	65.00000	4810.00
0035 020016L21B BEAM GUIDE RAIL	807.000 LF	21.00000	16947.00	24.00000	19368.00	35.00000	28245.00
0036 020016L12C SLOTTED GUIDE RAIL TERMINALS	1.000 U	2575.00000	2575.00	2900.00000	2900.00	4000.00000	4000.00
0037 020016L41C BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGES	3.000 U	824.00000	2472.00	700.00000	2100.00	1100.00000	3300.00
0038 020016L11F RUB RAIL	541.000 LF	10.00000	5410.00	13.00000	7033.00	20.00000	10820.00
0039 020016L15R REMOVAL OF GUIDE RAIL	80.000 LF	3.10000	248.00	20.00000	1600.00	8.00000	640.00
0040 020016Q22B BREAKAWAY BARRICADES	100.000 U	24.00000	2400.00	130.00000	13000.00	140.00000	14000.00
0041 020016Q44C PRECAST CONCRETE CURB, CONSTRUCTION BARRIER, TYPE 4	1720.000 LF	162.00000	278640.00	90.00000	154800.00	95.00000	163400.00
0042 020016Q21D DRUMS	150.000 U	13.00000	1950.00	120.00000	18000.00	115.00000	17250.00
0043 020016Q24E CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGNS, 4' X 8'	4.000 U	1216.00000	4864.00	4000.00000	16000.00	2000.00000	8000.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/06/08
PAGE : 111 -3

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 111
LETTING DATE : 05/06/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08111
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : ESSEX

SET-ASIDE :

(1) D0179

(2) D0463

(3) P2743

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0044 020016Q36E CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGNS, 6' X 12'			2.000 U	1714.00000	3428.00	5000.00000	10000.00	2500.00000	5000.00
0045 020016Q60E VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGNS			4.000 U	6000.00000	24000.00	21000.00000	84000.00	30000.00000	120000.00
0046 020016Q10F CONSTRUCTION SIGNS			1300.000 SF	2.22000	2886.00	30.00000	39000.00	18.00000	23400.00
0047 020016Q24I ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 4' X 8'			4.000 U	2400.00000	9600.00	6500.00000	26000.00	6500.00000	26000.00
0048 020016Q20K TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCKS WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHIONS			2.000 U	9600.00000	19200.00	20000.00000	40000.00	35000.00000	70000.00
0049 020016Q53N TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 3 BAYS, 24" WIDE			1.000 U	21152.00000	21152.00	7500.00000	7500.00	38000.00000	38000.00
0050 020016Q54N TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 4 BAYS, 24" WIDE			2.000 U	21452.00000	42904.00	8000.00000	16000.00	38000.00000	76000.00
0051 020016Q59N TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 9 BAYS, 24" WIDE			6.000 U	21752.00000	130512.00	20000.00000	120000.00	38000.00000	228000.00
0052 020016Q32P REMOVABLE WET WEATHER PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE			13000.000 LF	2.04000	26520.00	2.20000	28600.00	8.00000	104000.00
0053 020016Q21Z TRUCK-MOUNTED ILLUMINATED FLASHING ARROWS, 4' X 8'			2.000 U	2400.00000	4800.00	7500.00000	15000.00	8500.00000	17000.00
0054 020016R11C TRAFFIC STRIPES			5250.000 LF	0.31000	1627.50	0.60000	3150.00	3.00000	15750.00
0055 020016R22D TRAFFIC MARKINGS, LINES, LONG LIFE, THERMOPLASTIC			10500.000 LF	0.58000	6090.00	0.70000	7350.00	3.00000	31500.00
0056 020016R05E REMOVAL OF TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS			10500.000 LF	1.52000	15960.00	0.70000	7350.00	5.00000	52500.00
0057 020016R11G RUMBLE STRIP			1200.000 LF	17.00000	20400.00	7.00000	8400.00	45.00000	54000.00
0058 020016S11P GUIDE SIGN PANELS, TYPE GO			216.000 SF	25.00000	5400.00	42.00000	9072.00	55.00000	11880.00
0059 020016S12R REMOVE AND REINSTALL GUIDE SIGN PANELS ROUTE 21 M.P. 0.24			LUMP	26400.00000	26400.00	7000.00000	7000.00	15000.00000	15000.00

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/06/08
PAGE : 111 -4

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 111
LETTING DATE : 05/06/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08111
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : ESSEX

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION			QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0060 020016S13R			LUMP	10800.00000	10800.00	7000.00000	7000.00	6000.00000	6000.00

(1) D0179
DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.

(2) D0463
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS INC

(3) P2743
PERRELLO INC

LINE NO	ITEM CODE	ALT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0061	020016U04J		1.000 U		24023.00000	24023.00	25000.00000	25000.00	30000.00000
CRASH CUSHIONS, QUADGUARD, 4 BAYS, 24" WIDE									
0062	020016V83D		761.000 LF	4.00000	3044.00	3.00000	2283.00	15.00000	11415.00
REMOVE ELECTRIC CABLE									
0063	020016V82E	LUMP		3600.00000	3600.00	4000.00000	4000.00	3500.00000	3500.00
ELECTRICAL SERVICE ROUTE 21 M.P. 2.80									
0064	020016V82E	LUMP		3600.00000	3600.00	4000.00000	4000.00	3500.00000	3500.00
ELECTRICAL SERVICE ROUTE 21 M.P. 5.24									
0065	020017A31C	LF	6451.000	28.00000	180628.00	30.00000	193530.00	35.00000	225785.00
2" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUG									
0066	020017A41C	LF	818.000	34.00000	27812.00	45.00000	36810.00	42.00000	34356.00
3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUG									
0067	020017A46C	LF	359.000	42.00000	15078.00	50.00000	17950.00	48.00000	17232.00
4" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUG									
0068	020017A66C	LF	391.000	60.00000	23460.00	75.00000	29325.00	75.00000	29325.00
3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUR									
0069	020017A71C	LF	90.000	70.00000	6300.00	78.00000	7020.00	120.00000	10800.00
4" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUR									
0070	020017A88C	LF	1448.000	105.00000	152040.00	110.00000	159280.00	115.00000	166520.00
2.0" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE EXPOSED									
0071	020017A66D	LF	862.000	129.00000	111198.00	200.00000	172400.00	180.00000	155160.00
3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE CUR (DIRECTIONAL DRILLING)									
0072	020017A21D	LF	11902.000	2.09000	24875.18	2.60000	30945.20	4.00000	47608.00
GROUND WIRE, NO. 8 AWG									
0073	020017A02E	LF	18041.000	6.66000	120153.06	4.40000	79380.40	5.00000	90205.00
MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 2 AWG									
0074	020017A02F	LF	208.000	5.60000	1164.80	5.00000	1040.00	25.00000	5200.00
SERVICE WIRE, NO. 2 AWG									
0075	020017A06F	LF	820.000	3.37000	2763.40	3.00000	2460.00	4.00000	3280.00
SERVICE WIRE, NO. 6 AWG									
0076	020017A26H	U	1.000	1078.00000	1078.00	1200.00000	1200.00	1800.00000	1800.00
FOUNDATIONS, TYPE MCF									
0077	020017A47H	U	3.000	6400.00000	19200.00	4600.00000	13800.00	1800.00000	5400.00
FOUNDATIONS, TYPE STF MODIFIED SHAFT									

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/06/08
PAGE : 111 -5

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 111
LETTING DATE : 05/06/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08111
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : ESSEX

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) D0179 DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) D0463 D'ANNUNZIO & SONS INC		(3) P2743 PERRELLO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0078 020017A73H FOUNDATIONS, TYPE 1M MODIFIED	4.000 U	1915.00000	7660.00	1700.00000	6800.00	1800.00000	7200.00
0079 020017A71H FOUNDATIONS, TYPE 1M	8.000 U	2310.00000	18480.00	1700.00000	13600.00	1700.00000	13600.00
0080 020017A11J 38" JUNCTION BOXES	12.000 U	2815.00000	33780.00	2800.00000	33600.00	6000.00000	72000.00
0081 020017A29J	53.000 U	1650.00000	87450.00	2000.00000	106000.00	2000.00000	106000.00

0082	020017A57K	81.000	LF	60.00000	4860.00	47.00000	3807.00	75.00000	6075.00
TWO 2" RIGID NON-METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE BS									
0083	020017A93S	1.000	U	3342.00000	3342.00	8600.00000	8600.00	9000.00000	9000.00
SERVICE CABINET, TYPE S - POWER SUPPLY NO.2									
0084	020017B21E	1.000	U	1850.00000	1850.00	1700.00000	1700.00	2500.00000	2500.00
METER CABINETS, TYPE T									
0085	020017C31B	6.000	U	1100.00000	6600.00	1200.00000	7200.00	2000.00000	12000.00
12" X 10" X 8" CAST JUNCTION BOXES									
0086	020017C21H	6.000	U	3448.00000	20688.00	8400.00000	50400.00	3500.00000	21000.00
METER CABINETS, TYPE 1M									
0087	020017C25H	1.000	U	5610.00000	5610.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
METER CABINET, TYPE M - POWER SUPPLY NO. 1									
0088	020017C25H	1.000	U	5106.00000	5106.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
METER CABINET, TYPE M - POWER SUPPLY NO 3									
0089	020017C25H	1.000	U	4212.00000	4212.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
METER CABINET, TYPE M - POWER SUPPLY NO 4									
0090	020017C25H	1.000	U	3683.00000	3683.00	10000.00000	10000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
METER CABINET, TYPE M - POWER SUPPLY NO 5									
0091	020017C42K	1.000	LS	14603.00000	14603.00	16500.00000	16500.00	20000.00000	20000.00
SIGN LIGHTING ASSEMBLY, STRUCTURE NO. 2									
0092	020017C45M		LUMP	9677.00000	9677.00	16600.00000	16600.00	20000.00000	20000.00
MODIFY SIGN LIGHTING ASSEMBLY , STRUCTURE NO. 12									
0093	020017F24A	7.000	U	1154.00000	8078.00	1400.00000	9800.00	1500.00000	10500.00
INTEGRATE DMS INTO MIST									

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/06/08
PAGE : 111 -6

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 111
LETTING DATE : 05/06/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08111
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : ESSEX

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) D0179 DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) D0463 D'ANNUNZIO & SONS INC		(3) P2743 PERRELLO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0094 020017F32A INTEGRATE CCTV CAMERA INTO MIST	4.000 U	1154.00000	4616.00	1400.00000	5600.00	1500.00000	6000.00
0095 020017F17B CCTV CONTROLLER CABINET	3.000 U	9710.00000	29130.00	14000.00000	42000.00	15500.00000	46500.00
0096 020017F32B INTEGRATE CCTV CAMERA INTO NEXTIVA	3.000 U	2369.00000	7107.00	6800.00000	20400.00	8000.00000	24000.00
0097 020017F33D READER ASSEMBLY , I-78 LYONS AVE.	LUMP	70000.00000	70000.00	80000.00000	80000.00	78000.00000	78000.00
0098 020017F33D READER ASSEMBLY , I-78 WB AND EB MP 58. 41	LUMP	65000.00000	65000.00	80000.00000	80000.00	66000.00000	66000.00
0099 020017F33D READER ASSEMBLY , 1 AND 9 MP 48.24	LUMP	75000.00000	75000.00	70000.00000	70000.00	59000.00000	59000.00
0100 020017F06E	5.000 U	4738.00000	23690.00	8300.00000	41500.00	8500.00000	42500.00

ETHERNET SWITCH							
0101 020017F19E	3.000 U	28837.00000	86511.00	11000.00000	33000.00	15000.00000	45000.00
INSTALL DMS ASSEMBLY, TYPE FRONT ACCESS							
0102 020017F13F	3242.000 LF	5.00000	16210.00	10.00000	32420.00	22.00000	71324.00
FIBER OPTIC TERMINATION CABLE (8 FIBER)							
0103 020017F17F	3.000 U	40337.00000	121011.00	12400.00000	37200.00	35000.00000	105000.00
CAMERA STANDARD, TYPE 75							
0104 020017F19F	4.000 U	25560.00000	102240.00	9000.00000	36000.00	16500.00000	66000.00
INSTALL DMS ASSEMBLY, TYPE WALK-IN							
0105 020017F33G	3.000 U	721.00000	2163.00	1700.00000	5100.00	2300.00000	6900.00
TERMINAL SERVER							
0106 020017F17H	LUMP	13529.00000	13529.00	1300.00000	1300.00	15000.00000	15000.00
CCTV STATIC I.P. COMMUNICATION SYSTEM							
0107 020017F33H	1.000 U	2060.00000	2060.00	3300.00000	3300.00	4000.00000	4000.00
PORT SHARER							
0108 020017F50J	1.000 U	6235.00000	6235.00	1100.00000	1100.00	5000.00000	5000.00
JUNCTION BOX WITH FRAME AND COVER							
0109 020017F35M	4.000 U	2884.00000	11536.00	1800.00000	7200.00	2300.00000	9200.00
MPEG 4 VIDEO DECODER							
0110 020017F36M	3.000 U	2884.00000	8652.00	1900.00000	5700.00	2500.00000	7500.00
MPEG 4 VIDEO ENCODER							
0111 020017F13T	8718.000 LF	6.00000	52308.00	9.00000	78462.00	22.00000	191796.00
FIBER OPTIC TRUNK CABLE (48 FIBER)							
0112 020017F40T	LUMP	14966.00000	14966.00	4400.00000	4400.00	9000.00000	9000.00
TELEPHONE SERVICE, ITS FACILITIES							

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/06/08
PAGE : 111 -7

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 111
LETTING DATE : 05/06/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08111
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : ESSEX

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) D0179 DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) D0463 D'ANNUNZIO & SONS INC		(3) P2743 PERRELLO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0113 020017F40U TELEPHONE CABLE, 6 PAIRS, NO. 19 AWG	1197.000 LF	5.27000	6308.19	4.00000	4788.00	6.00000	7182.00
0114 020018N05B NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, HOT MIX ASPHALT	424.000 SY	31.00000	13144.00	44.00000	18656.00	45.00000	19080.00
0115 02001MI010 CONDUIT REPAIR, ROADWAY	5.000 U	4000.00000	20000.00	3500.00000	17500.00	8000.00000	40000.00
0116 020012G02E EARTH EXCAVATION FOR TEST PITS	10.000 CY	77.00000	770.00	900.00000	9000.00	250.00000	2500.00
0118 020016G10C CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4" THICK	110.000 SY	74.00000	8140.00	75.00000	8250.00	145.00000	15950.00
0119 020016W03G GRID PAVERS	110.000 SY	116.00000	12760.00	120.00000	13200.00	425.00000	46750.00
0120 020017A90C 3.0" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE EXPOSED	400.000 LF	120.00000	48000.00	85.00000	34000.00	88.00000	35200.00
0121 020019Z99Z NO ITEM, 1 AND 9 SB MP 48.24	1.000 U	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00	0.00000	0.00
0123 020017A30M JUNCTION BOX MODIFICATIONS, LOCATION NO. 1	LUMP	4152.00000	4152.00	9000.00000	9000.00	10000.00000	10000.00
0124 020017A30M	LUMP	4152.00000	4152.00	9000.00000	9000.00	10000.00000	10000.00

JUNCTION BOX MODIFICATIONS , LOCATION NO. 2								
0125	020017A86C	20.000 LF	26.00000	520.00	66.00000	1320.00	95.00000	1900.00
1.25" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT, TYPE EXPOSED								
0126	020017A08E	60.000 LF	4.56000	273.60	5.00000	300.00	15.00000	900.00
MULTIPLE LIGHTING WIRE, NO. 8 AWG								
0127	020017C21B	4.000 U	793.00000	3172.00	970.00000	3880.00	1300.00000	5200.00
8" X 8" X 6" CAST JUNCTION BOXES								
0128	020017F10C	LUMP	12706.00000	12706.00	17000.00000	17000.00	20000.00000	20000.00
MODIFY CCTV CAMERA ASSEMBLY , I-78 58.1 M.P.								
0129	020017F16W	LUMP	7200.00000	7200.00	27000.00000	27000.00	35000.00000	35000.00
CCTV WIRELESS BRIDGE								
0130	020016Q31D	40.000 U	24.00000	960.00	35.00000	1400.00	25.00000	1000.00
TRAFFIC CONES								
SECTION TOTALS			\$	3,246,305.42	\$	3,305,419.60	\$	4,782,458.00

SECTION 0002 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/06/08
PAGE : 111 -8

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 111
LETTING DATE : 05/06/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08111
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : ESSEX

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) D0179 DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) D0463 D'ANNUNZIO & SONS INC		(3) P2743 PERRELLO INC	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0012 020012L23J CONCRETE WASHOUT FACILITY	1.000	LS	5520.00000	5520.00	10000.00000	10000.00	3500.00000	3500.00
0013 020012L25J OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT	2.000	U	1500.00000	3000.00	1200.00000	2400.00	1000.00000	2000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	8,520.00	\$	12,400.00	\$	5,500.00

SECTION 0003 NON-PARTICIPATING(ROADWAY)

0006 020011G13I OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE	1.000	LS	13300.00000	13300.00	95000.00000	95000.00	25000.00000	25000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	13,300.00	\$	95,000.00	\$	25,000.00

SECTION 0004 EROSION CONTROL

0117 020012L05A SILT FENCE	500.000	LF	2.49000	1245.00	10.00000	5000.00	18.00000	9000.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	1,245.00	\$	5,000.00	\$	9,000.00

SECTION 0005 BRIDGE

0011 020012F12E FOUNDATION EXCAVATION	296.000	CY	100.00000	29600.00	230.00000	68080.00	120.00000	35520.00
0018 020015A21A CONCRETE IN STRUCTURES, FOOTINGS	112.000	CY	824.00000	92288.00	1250.00000	140000.00	1100.00000	123200.00
0019 020015A21E	6436.000	LB	2.58000	16604.88	3.00000	19308.00	3.50000	22526.00

0020	020015A31E	3257.000	LB	3.10000	10096.70	3.00000	9771.00	4.00000	13028.00
REINFORCEMENT STEEL IN STRUCTURES, EPOXY- COATED									
0021	020015I01A	140.000	LF	927.00000	129780.00	1000.00000	140000.00	950.00000	133000.00
DRILLED SHAFTS FOR SIGN STRUCTURE FOUNDATION									
0022	020015I01C	1.000	U	67000.00000	67000.00	74000.00000	74000.00	55000.00000	55000.00
CANTILEVER SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 1									
0023	020015I01E	1.000	U	67000.00000	67000.00	66000.00000	66000.00	55000.00000	55000.00
BUTTERFLY SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 1									
0024	020015I02E	1.000	U	67000.00000	67000.00	70000.00000	70000.00	55000.00000	55000.00
BUTTERFLY SIGN SUPPORT STRUCTURE NO. 2									

New Jersey Department of Transportation

DATE : 05/06/08
PAGE : 111 -9

TABULATION OF BIDS

CALL ORDER : 111
LETTING DATE : 05/06/08 10:00AM

CONTRACT ID : 08111
DISTRICT : N1

COUNTIES : ESSEX

SET-ASIDE :

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) D0179 DAIDONE ELECTRIC, INC.		(2) D0463 D'ANNUNZIO & SONS INC		(3) P2743 PERRELLO INC	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0025 020015I01F OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 1	1.000 U	190000.00000	190000.00	168000.00000	168000.00	160000.00000	160000.00
0026 020015I02F OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 2	1.000 U	133000.00000	133000.00	103000.00000	103000.00	110000.00000	110000.00
0027 020015I03F OVERHEAD SIGN SUPPORT, STRUCTURE NO. 3	1.000 U	180000.00000	180000.00	147000.00000	147000.00	145000.00000	145000.00
0028 020015M21C TEMPORARY SHEETING	1583.000 SF	10.00000	15830.00	75.00000	118725.00	45.00000	71235.00
0122 020015M31C SHEETING LEFT IN PLACE	713.000 SF	110.00000	78430.00	120.00000	85560.00	170.00000	121210.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	1,076,629.58	\$	1,209,444.00	\$	1,099,719.00
CONTRACT TOTALS		\$	4,346,000.00	\$	4,627,263.60	\$	5,921,677.00

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IS AN EXACT TRANSCRIPT OF THE ORIGINAL BID PROPOSAL, EXCEPT THAT ERRORS, IF ANY, IN EXTENSION AND ADDITIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED.

SIGNED,